9:30 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:45 am
12:15 pm

1:45 pm

2:15

2:30 pm

Parks and Trails Legacy Advisory Committee Meeting
Tamarack Nature Center
5287 Otter Lake Road
White Bear Township, MN 55110
June 23, 2016

A GENDA

1. Introductions and Welcome (chair)
e Welcome
e Housekeeping
e Approval of Agenda
e Approval of Minutes from April meeting

2. Circle back to GM presentation (from April meeting, as needed)
3. Continuation of 2016 Legacy Assessments process — DNR presentation
lunch
4. Discussion/questions on DNR presentation [Paul runs process]
5. Important updates (as needed. Paul, agency liaisons, others), e.g. -
e Status of UM Survey work
e Brief subcommittee reports/updates
e Other

6. Ramsey County Legacy Projects (Jon Oyanagi)

7. Adjourn, followed by optional field visit at Tamarack Nature Center.



