Parks and Trails Legacy Advisory Committee Meeting Tamarack Nature Center 5287 Otter Lake Road White Bear Township, MN 55110 June 23, 2016

AGENDA

	 Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes from April meeting
10:00 am	2. Circle back to GM presentation (from April meeting, as needed)
10:30 am	3. Continuation of 2016 Legacy Assessments process – DNR presentation
11:45 am	lunch
12:15 pm	4. Discussion/questions on DNR presentation [Paul runs process]
1:45 pm	 5. Important updates (as needed. Paul, agency liaisons, others), e.g Status of UM Survey work Brief subcommittee reports/updates Other
2:15	6. Ramsey County Legacy Projects (Jon Oyanagi)
2:30 pm	7. Adjourn, followed by optional field visit at Tamarack Nature Center.

1. Introductions and Welcome (chair)

• Welcome

•

Housekeeping

9:30 am